
MOT History Report

Colour

VN52UKU

LAND ROVER DEFENDER
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

White Diesel 19 December 2002

19 March 2025

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
20 March 2024

Mileage
57,738

MOT Test Number
855744357451

Test Location Expiry Date
19 March 2025

PASS

Date Tested
11 January 2023

Mileage
56,657

MOT Test Number
827687097592

Test Location Expiry Date
20 January 2024

PASS

Date Tested
6 January 2022

Mileage
51,086

MOT Test Number
294120495578

Test Location Expiry Date
20 January 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
6 January 2022

Mileage
51,086

MOT Test Number
845177871275

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
19 January 2021

Mileage
46,893

MOT Test Number
683148591236

Test Location Expiry Date
20 January 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
19 January 2021

Mileage
46,893

MOT Test Number
485504097486

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
21 January 2020

Mileage
42,688

MOT Test Number
185937507962

Test Location Expiry Date
20 January 2021
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FAIL

Date Tested
20 January 2020

Mileage
42,688

MOT Test Number
572816866214

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
18 December 2018

Mileage
40,816

MOT Test Number
927503007720

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
18 December 2018

Mileage
40,816

MOT Test Number
284466522593

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
20 December 2017

Mileage
38,178

MOT Test Number
746225163868

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
18 December 2017

Mileage
38,178

MOT Test Number
199392886870

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
16 December 2016

Mileage
34,892

MOT Test Number
189091478931

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2017

PASS

Date Tested
26 November 2015

Mileage
32,490

MOT Test Number
312187598383

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2016

PASS

Date Tested
27 November 2014

Mileage
29,933

MOT Test Number
496651834325

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2015

FAIL

Date Tested
19 November 2014

Mileage
29,933

MOT Test Number
155523424368

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
16 December 2013

Mileage
27,491

MOT Test Number
226180353323

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2014

FAIL

Date Tested
12 December 2013

Mileage
27,491

MOT Test Number
457446643430

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
23 November 2012

Mileage
24,001

MOT Test Number
486718822426

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2013

FAIL

Date Tested
23 November 2012

Mileage
24,001

MOT Test Number
677838322345

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
13 December 2011

Mileage
214,930

MOT Test Number
388127841329

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2012

FAIL

Date Tested
7 December 2011

Mileage
214,930

MOT Test Number
737061341325

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
29 November 2010

Mileage
19,798

MOT Test Number
262283730333

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2011

PASS

Date Tested
15 December 2009

Mileage
17,837

MOT Test Number
991759949338

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2010

PASS

Date Tested
8 December 2008

Mileage
16,204

MOT Test Number
760413648304

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2009
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PASS

Date Tested
12 December 2007

Mileage
14,267

MOT Test Number
821606647316

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2008

PASS

Date Tested
8 December 2006

Mileage
125,450

MOT Test Number
610482746378

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2007

FAIL

Date Tested
8 December 2006

Mileage
125,450

MOT Test Number
590052446322

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
7 December 2005

Mileage
10,829

MOT Test Number
180671245336

Test Location Expiry Date
19 December 2006

FAIL

Date Tested
7 December 2005

Mileage
10,829

MOT Test Number
441791445346

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do not accept
any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously recorded advisories can
be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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